
Who to contact at Budmouth Academy 

 
If you are unsure of whom to contact, please email our Main Office (office@budmouth-aspirations.org) and they 
will be happy to help you.  We always aim to respond to urgent enquiries within 24 hours and non-urgent within 
72 hours. 
 
If you want to discuss a general query about your child, their Form Tutor should be the main point of contact.   
 
If you have a more serious concern about any aspect of your child’s welfare, then you should contact the relevant 
Head of School:  
 
Attenborough: Jayne Guppy (jguppy@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Hawking: Pete Lydford (plydford@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Shelley: Lesley Carter (lacarter@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Turing: Andy Clark (aclark@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
 
The Heads of School work closely with our Pastoral Support Leaders who are attached to Year Groups. 
   
Year 7: Deb Roberts (droberts@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Year 8: Jane Taylor (jtaylor@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Year 9: Dawn Kirby (dkirby@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Year 10: Ali Lawrence (alawrence@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Year 11: Luke Bartlett (lbartlett@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
 
With any aspect of Special Educational Needs support then please contact Nita Dooley our SENDCO 
(ndooley@budmouth-aspirations.org) or Pete McCarthy, Director of Inclusion (pmccarthy@budmouth-
aspirations.org). 
 
Questions or queries in relation to any aspect of the 6

th
 Form should be directed, in the first instance, to Mark 

Henman our Director of 6
th
 Form (mhenman@budmouth-aspirations.org). 

 
Our Senior Safeguarding Officer is Zillah Rainback (zrainback@budmouth-aspirations.org). 
 
Should you wish to make contact with one of your child’s subject teachers, you are very welcome to do so.   
 
You are also welcome to contact the Subject Co-ordinators: 
   
English: Lorraine Graves (lgraves@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Maths: James Bryant-Harries (jbryant-harries@budmouth-aspirations.org)  
Science: Matt Williamson (mwilliamson@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Humanities: Martin Pick (mpick@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Sport: Sam Morris (smorris@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Technology: Tony Walker (awalker@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Expressive Arts: Shelley Trott (strott@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
Languages: Simon Lewis (slewis@budmouth-aspirations.org) 
 
If you want to inform us of a medical need or provision for your child, then please contact Justin Abbott, First Aid 
and Health & Safety Co-ordinator (jabbott@budmouth-aspirations.org).  
 
The list above covers the main enquiries that we receive, but if in doubt, please contact the Main Office. 
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